VA
LVES
2
VAL-473
For further information www.norgren.com
ICO3S
1/4" 3/2 VALVE
ICO3S 1/4" 3/2 AUTO

O-rings & seals - nitrile (NBR)
Coil insulation - class H
HH13HHHHHHSValve part number breakdown
Model Substitute
IC03S Ex d Y0
IC03S Ex mbe YZ
ICO3S Ex ia YX
Operating pressure Substitute
0-12 bar 1
Port config. Substitute
3/2 UNIVERSAL 3
Operation Substitute
Automatic A
PBMO C
PBMR P
Process conn. Substitute
1/4" NPT A1
1/4" BSPP E1
Body / trim materials Substitute
316 SS / 316 SS S
316L SS / 316L SS T
Voltage Substitute
24V DC B
50V DC C
110V DC D
125V DC E
220 / 240V DC F
24V AC G
110V AC J
220 / 240V AC M
120V AC T
Conduit connection Substitute
M20 x 1.5 1
1/2" NPT 2
Seat / seal materials Substitute
Nitrile H
FKM V
2
VA
LVES
VAL-474
For further information www.norgren.com
ICO3S 1/4" 3/2 PBMO
50.80
49.00
11
2
90
16
0
13
2
25.50
25.00
15
.8
23
.0
28
Ø58
27
25
.8
12
47
.0
29
.5
Serial
No.
WARNING: DO NOT OPEN WHEN AN EXPLOSIVE
ATMOSPHERE IS PRESENT